AM BUS# P/U TIME BUS STOP LOCATION
2 7:50 AM BLUE RIDGE DR@GOLDFINCH DR

7:58 AM Brethren Daycre & Mid Block
7:58 AM S DOGWOOD DR @ DIXIE AVE
7:59 AM S DOGWOOD DR @ OHIO AVE
8:00 AM ELMWOOD DR @ NEW YORK AVE
8:01 AM S DOGWOOD DR @ NEW YORK AVE
8:.02 AM SUNRISE AV @ S DOGWOOD DR
8:02 AM MARYLAND AVE@S DOGWOOD DR
8:04 AM NEYLAND DR @ SUNRISE AV
8:05 AM WYNDHAM WOODS CI@JAMES PL
8:05 AM WYNDHAM WOODS CI@WYNDHAM DR
8:06 AM 644 WYNDHAM WOODS CI (MIDPOINT AROUND CIRCLE)
8:08 AM CIRCLE DR @ TURKEY RUN RD
8:09 AM S DOGWOOD DR@NEYLAND DR
8:10 AM CHESTNUT DR @ TOPPIN BD
8:10 AM NEYLAND DR@CHESTNUT DR
8:12 AM 1036 S DOGWOOD DR-MIDBLOCK
8:14 AM SUNRISE AV@CHESTNUT DR
8:15 AM CHESTNUT DR @ NEW YORK AVE
8:16 AM CHESTNUT DR@OHIO AVE
8:17 AM OHIO AVE@BEECH ST
8:18 AM CHESTNUT DR @ DIXIE AVE
8:20 AM ROOSEVELT ST@OHIO AVE
8:22 AM NEW YORK AVE@ROOSEVELT ST
8:23 AM MARYLAND AVE@ROOSEVELT ST

AM BUS# P/UTIME  BUS STOP LOCATION

5 8:08 AM CENTRAL AV@LAUREL ST
8:09 AM CENTRAL AV @ HOPE ST
8:10 AM CENTRAL AV@EMERY ST
8:11 AM CENTRAL AV @ PERRY ST
8:12 AM CENTRAL AV@SHARON ST
8:13 AM SHARON ST@MIDDLEBROOK ST
8:14 AM SHARON ST@AMHERST CT
8:16 AM MIDDLEBROOK ST@KINGSTON CT
8:17 AM CENTRAL AV @ MIDDLEBROOK ST
8:18 AM 45 PLEASANT HILL RD
8:20 AM EMERY ST @ TAMELA CT

AM BUS# P/UTIME  BUS STOP LOCATION
14 7:45 AM S WILLOW ST@W WATER ST
7:45 AM S DOGWOOD DR@W WATER ST
7:46 AM W WATER ST@S BROOK AVE
7:50 AM LOGAN LANE (END)
7:55 AM MAPLEWOOQOD CT
8:00 AM VALLEY ST@ MONUMENT AV



8:00 AM CRAWFORD AV @ MONUMENT AV
8:01 AM MONUMENT AV@HILLSIDE AVE
8:03 AM CRAWFORD AV@E WEAVER AV
8:04 AM E WEAVER AV@HILLCREST DR

8:05 AM E WEAVER AV@BLUESTONE ST

AMBUS# P/UTIME  BUSSTOP LOCATION
17 8:00 AM SOUTH AVE@NORTHAMPTON CT

8:04 AM S DOGWOOD DR @ HIDDEN CREEK LA
8:05 AM S DOGWOOD DR@WEST AVE
8:05 AM 1361 S. DOGWOOD DR
8:05 AM S DOGWOOD DR@WEST AVE
8:06 AM S DOGWOOD DR@CEDAR ST
8:07 AM HILLANDALE AVE @ S DOGWOOD DR
8:08 AM HILLANDALE AVE@DALE Cl
8:09 AM DALE CIRCLE {MID-POINT)
8:11 AM S DOGWOOD DR @ SHARPES DR
8:12 AM S DOGWOOD DR @ SOUTH AVE
8:12 AM CHESTNUT DR @ SOUTH AVE
8:13 AM 203 South Ave
8:13 AM SOUTH AVE@SHARPES DR
8:15 AM CENTRAL AV@SOUTHAMPTON DR
8:16 AM SOUTHAMPTON DR@LYNDEN PL
8:17 AM SOUTHAMPTON DR @ WAKEFIELD PL
8:18 AM CENTRAL AV@SOUTHAMPTON DR
8:20 AM CENTRAL AV @ VALE Cl

AM BUS# P/U TIME BUS STOP LOCATION
33 7:58 AM 70 PLEASANT HILL RD

7:59 AM 126 PLEASANT HILL RD
8:01 AM 190/193 COLONIAL DR
8:02 AM COLONIAL DR {(END)
8:04 AM 160 COLONIAL DR
8:08 AM PEAR ST@RUSSELL DR
8:10 AM 141 PLEASANT HILL RD (Freedom Baptist)
8:12 AM WILLOW HILL DR@REX RD
8:12 AM WILLOW HILL DR @ LYNNE PL
8:14 AM REX RD@LYNNE PL
8:15 AM 87 PLEASANT HILL RD
8:16 AM PLEASANT HILL RD@SHANK APTS

AM BUS# P/UTIME  BUS STOP LOCATION
41 7:59 AM 1840 &1821 ERICKSON AVE
8:01 AM SPRINGSIDE DR@CALINA CT
8:05 AM RHIANON LANE@LEONARD COURT
8:07 AM PARK LAWN DR@STONELEIGH DR
8:08 AM STONELEIGH DR @ EVERGREEN DR



8:09 AM
8:10 AM
8:11 AM
8:12 AM
8:13 AM

PARK LAWN DR@EVERGREEN DR
PARK LAWN DR @ FOX LANE
STONELEIGH DR@PARK LAWN DR
STONELEIGH DR@LENDALE LANE
STONELEIGH DR BEFORE MARKET ST



